
Madurai - Mumbai LTT Weekly SF Express (PT)/22102 - SF - CR 
RU/Renigunta Junction to DD/Daund Junction 

13h 45m - 876 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 15:50 4,5 1 0 58 133 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 3 1 62 87 280 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 3 1 157 84 86 SR
4 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 280 55 43 SR
5 VM Villupuram Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 1 1 335 77 43 SR
6 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 2 1 438 45 40 SR
7 CJ Kanchipuram 22:58 23:00 2m 2 1 474 41 84 SR
8 TRT Tiruttani 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 517 46 88 SR
9 RU Renigunta Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 5 2 570 91 115 SCR
10 RJP Razampeta 02:09 02:10 1m 2 2 645 53 145 SCR
11 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
03:08 03:10 2m 3 2 696 67 137 SCR

12 GY Gooty Junction 05:29 05:30 1m 2 2 852 49 365 SCR
13 GTL Guntakal Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 6 2 880 64 451 SCR
14 AD Adoni 06:59 07:00 1m 3 2 932 63 421 SCR
15 MALM Mantralayam Road 07:39 07:40 1m 2 2 973 75 332 SCR
16 RC Raichur Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 2 2 1002 52 407 SCR
17 WADI Wadi Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 2 2 1110 51 428 CR
18 SDB Shahabad 10:27 10:28 1m 1 2 1120 66 404 CR
19 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
10:52 10:55 3m 3 2 1147 80 454 CR

20 SUR Solapur 12:20 12:25 5m 1,3 2 1260 70 455 CR
21 DD Daund Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 1,2 2 1446 57 515 CR
22 PUNE Pune Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 1 2 1522 67 560 CR
23 KAD Khandala 17:35 17:36 1m 2 2 1589 38 545 CR
24 KYN Kalyan Junction 19:27 19:30 3m 7 2 1660 49 9 CR
25 TNA Thane 19:52 19:55 3m 8 2 1678 28 7 CR
26 LTT Mumbai LTT 20:30 3 2 1695 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (23:41)

Sep 08 2024 (23:41)

1

1


